
Broward County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-975

Status: Agenda Ready

In control: Finance - Human Resources Division

On agenda: Final action:6/13/2023 6/13/2023

Title: MOTION TO APPROVE Third Amendment to Agreement between Broward County and Applicant
Insight, Inc., for Pre-Employment Background Screening Services, Request for Proposal (RFP) No.
R2113263P1, to extend the existing agreement on a month-to-month basis through July 24, 2024 and
increase the Agreement not-to-exceed amount by $100,000; authorize the Mayor and Clerk to
execute the same; and authorize the County Administrator to take all administrative and budgetary
actions to implement the Amendment to the Agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit 1 - Broward County Extension_ Applicant Insight Third Amendment executed by Ai -
2023.5.25

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Broward County Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

